CITY OF MARINE CITY PUBLIC NOTICE

CITY MANAGER SEARCH COMMITTEE MEETING

The City Manager Search Committee will hold a Meeting on Wednesday March 8, 2023 at 5:30 pm at 260 South Parker Street, Marine City, Michigan, for the purpose of discussing procedures for the City Manager search.

Jason Bell Interim City Clerk March 6, 2023

The City of Marine City complies with the American Disabilities Act. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the City of Marine City, 260 South Parker Street, Marine City, Michigan 48039; (810) 765-8830.